
BCSD Transportation Department 

Who to Contact with for Questions/Concerns 

Question/Concern Person/Title Phone Email 

I have a question about routing, bus times, bus 
numbers, or my student’s bus stop. 

Lisa Juby – Operations Office 585-637-1880 busrouting@bcs1.org 

I have a question about student behavior 
concerns on a bus. 

Barbara Barnes – Head Bus Driver 585-637-1882 Barbara.Barnes@bcs1.org 

I would like to report an excellent driver, or a 
concern regarding a bus driver on the road. 

Rachel Kluth – Executive 
Director of Operations

585-637-1806 Rachel.Kluth@bcs1.org 

How do I become a bus driver or bus attendant? Anthony DiNatale – Training 
Supervisor 

585-637-1807 Anthony.Dinatale@bcs1.org 

How do I update my babysitter form? Lisa Juby – Operations Office 585-637-1880 Busrouting@bcs1.org 

I have a specific question regarding special 
education services and bus transportation. Anthony DiNatale – Training 

Supervisor 585-637-1807 Anthony Dinatale@bcs1.org 

Is there a lost and found? Molly Williams – Operations Office 585-637-1880 Molly.Williams@bcs1.org 

How do I set up transportation for a private or 
parochial school? 

Rachel Kluth – Executive 
Director of Operations

585-637-1883 Rachel.Kluth@bcs1.org 

I need to make alternate transportation for my 
child. 

Lisa Juby – Operations Office 585-637-1880 busrouting@bcs1.org 

My child has a medical issue that I want to 
discuss. (EPI pen, inhaler, seizures, diabetes, 
allergies, etc.) 

Anthony DiNatale – Training 
Supervisor 

585-637-1807 Anthony Dinatale@bcs1.org 

I need to change my primary or secondary 
address. 

Brockport Central Registrar 585-637-1891 Registrar@bcs1.org 

I have a question about a special event or trip. Barbara Barnes – Head Bus Driver 585-637-1882 Barbara.Barnes@bcs1.org 

mailto:busrouting@bcs1.org
mailto:Barbara.Barnes@bcs1.org
mailto:rachel.kluth@bcs1.org
mailto:Anthony.Dinatale@bcs1.org
mailto:Busrouting@bcs1.org
mailto:Anthony%20Dinatale@bcs1.org
mailto:Molly.Williams@bcs1.org
mailto:rachel.kluth@bcs1.org
mailto:busrouting@bcs1.org
mailto:Anthony%20Dinatale@bcs1.org
mailto:Registrar@bcs1.org
mailto:Barbara.Barnes@bcs1.org

